
Mon 1st Jan New Years Day - Nursery Closed Sunday 23rd April St. George's day: England- Fri 1st Sept (TBC) 2nd Staff Inset Day

Sat 22nd Jan

Chiness New Year: Year of 

Rabbit Sat 22nd April Eid Al Fitr October Black History Month

Tue 14th Feb Valentine's day Whole of May

People Who Help us: fire station, 

community special officer, dentist, 

builder, Vet Tue 31st Oct

Halloween: Dress up in 

Halloween clothes staff and 

children

Tues 21st Feb Shove Tuesday - Pancakes Mon 1st May 

May Bank Holiday - Nursery 

CLOSED Sun 5th Nov Guy Fawkes

Wed 8th March Holi: Hindu festival of colour Mon 8th May
King Charles III Coronation - 

Nursery Closed Sun 12th Nov Diwali: Hindu Festival

Mon 2nd March to Friday 

6th March, offical 5th 

March

World Book Week and Day: 

Staff & Children to dress up as a 

book character Mon 29th May Spring Bank Holiday: Sun 12th Nov 

Remebrance Day - Sun 8th 

Nov 

Fri 17th March

Mother's day breakfast- Sun 

19th Fri 16th June

Father's Day Breakfast-Sun 

16th June Friday 17th Nov Children IN Need

Fri 17th March St. Patricks Day: Irish TBC June 

Nursery Photographer: 

Individual and Graduation Thur 30th Nov St. Andrew's Day: Scotland

Wed 22nd March Ramandan Starts 6th June 

Nursery or individual room 

outing Fri 8th Dec Hannukah

Wed 5th April 

Babies and Tots Parents 

Evening Thur 13 th July Graduation ceremony - RS + Wed 13th Dec

Babies and Tots Parents 

Evening 

Thur 6th April 

Rising Stars and pre-school 

parents evening Wed 19th July 

Babies and Tots Parents 

Evening Thur 14th Dec

Rising Stars and pre-school 

parents evening 

Fri 7th April Good Friday - Nursery Closed Thur 20th July 

Rising Stars and Pre-school 

parents evening Fri 15th Dec Christmas Grotto and Santa

Monday 10th April

Easter Monday - Nursery 

CLOSED Mon 28th August 

Bank holiday - Nursery 

CLOSED Fri 22nd Dec Christmas Eve, close at 4 p.m.

Mon 3rd April 

1st Staff Inset Day: Chargable 

(TBC) Mon 25th Dec Christmas Day - Charagable 

 Tue 26th Dec Box Day - Charagable

Wed 27th Dec Not chargable 

Thur 28th Dec Not chargable 

Fri 29th Dec Not chargable 

Mon 1st Jan 24 New Years Day - Chargable 

Tue 2nd Jan 24 Re-open  

Spring term Summer Term Autumn Term


